COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

2

TOPICS BALLS No. of Prince to Manager	TRANSPORTER (2004) - LL COUPT - W (Vo. a sur library	The second secon			
File Reference	LOCA	AL GOVERNMENT (PLAI DEVELOPMENT) ACT	NNING AND	REGISTER REFERENCE	
	DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER			TA.1061	
I. LOCATION	Lucan Road, Palmerston				
2. PROPOSAL	Industrial Development				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received L	(a) Requested	ner Particulars (b) Received	
	P.	6.6.80	Time extended up to and incl. 6/8/8	1	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name B.A. Canning, Address 34 Upper Drumcondra Road, Dubl				
5. APPLICANT	Name P. & F. Sharpe Limited, Address Oak-Dene, Ballinclea Road, Killiney, Co. Dublin				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1623/80 Notified 6			August 1980 grant approval.	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No		Notified 24	4th Sept., 1980 ermission granted,	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	<u>-</u>	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of applicatio	on	Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Cc	Ref. in Compensation Register			
II. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			<u> </u>	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE					
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT					
14.					
15.					
16.		155-			
Prepared by		į –	227 13 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	Registra	
Checked by		- Date			



DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT **DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL** IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET **DUBLIN 1**

Notification of Grant of Permission Approval Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

Local Coveriment (v. larming			
o: Mr. Brandan A. Camping.	Decision Order #A/1523/80 6/8/80 Number and Date		
34 The Deutscorting Roads	Number and Date		
THE P.	Planning Control No		
) 141490) Tädeliotätyvaetesta 1869) prosson utaraptojavensatodon vesasen ajarteiaseteseeteseeteseeteseeteseete	6/6/80		
F. & F. Sheeps Lie.	Application Received on American S/8/60		
Applicant	**************************************		
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development inclusive at the configuration of the development of the configuration of the development of the configuration of the	pment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.		
CONDITIONS Subject to the conditions of this appr	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS		
that the development be excised out and extictly in accordance with the plane and cation lodged with the application. 2. That before development commonces appropriate the Building Sye-laws be observed at conditions of that approved be observed in development. 3. That a financial contribution in the section of the paid by the applicant to Culticular Council prior to the commoncement development towards the cost of the modes and councebout serving the site from the section of the financial contribution in the section of the financial contribution in the section of the s	specific and that effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the senitary Services Afts, 1878-1964. 3. The provision of such services in the secs by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered researable that the developer should pentribute towards the sect of providing the services. 4. The provision of such services should pentribute towards the sect of providing the services. 4. The provision of such services in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered researable that the developer should contribute towards the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the services. 5. In the interest of sefety and		
Officer be secretained and strictly admir in the development.	Condt./***		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	A.K.		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	for Principal Officer 2 h CED 1980		

oval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

for Principal Officer

Date:

7. That the development be pleased to take account of the time scale of the provision of soultary services to serve the proposed devalopment. The applicant is advised that water emplycrimenx surface water memore and foul saverage will not to evallable until at least mid- 1981. Additionally forth severage will be provided on a phoned bests from that date. That no unit within the estate is to be occupied until such time on the foul MEMORY MURTECO Water Momen and water supply are available.

7. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Pots, 1578-1964.

5. That she applicant consult wend agree with Sanitury Serbioled Depiin Section, Culbin County Council, regarding the upsixing of the surface water mayer and the foul sour to dater for

developments in the upstress establishes.

B. That the roads and footpaths within the estate bay. In the interest of safety and the to Roade Capartment's Standards. The reads within the estate should have a corriagousy of 207t. in a reservation of 52ft.

10. That an BOTE, building line be maintained to the reservation for the Made Lucen Road.

S. In order to emply with the Senitery Services Acts, 1878-1964.

evolution of traffic hexerd

10. In the interest of safety and the avoidence of traffic hazard.

for Principa Officer.

Condt./***

PSD /5.4.3. / 8.0.



DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755(Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: 34 Upper Drusconfra Read, Dublin 9.	lescribed below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
li. That a comprehensive landscaping and boundary treatment plan for the entire estate be submitted to the Planning Authority for approval A 5-ft. wide planting area to be provided adjace to real boundaries save at vehicular access. Special attention to be paid to the area at the morth of the site which adjoins the reservation the new locan Read and to the boundary to the west the eite which adjoins proposed public spen space. 12. That previous he made in the north-west corner of the site for a read to serve the land the west of the site for a read to serve the land the Planning Authority prior to commencement of development. 13. That no access he provided from the site the lucan Road either directly or indirectly. Vehicular access to be via the proposed read connection to the south. No development to tak place until access is available from the existing applicant access is available from the existing applicant access is available from the existing applicant access in regard to this matter.	for est 12. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area. 13. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.
	Condt./
	At-
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	for Principal Officer 2 4 SEP 1980 Date:
wal of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtain approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.	ned before the development is commenced and the terms of



14. Separate applications are to be made for permission for individual units or groups of units within the proposed development. Euch applications shall provide inter alia for compliance with the Council's Standards regarding building lines, car parking, leading and unleading arrangements and circulation and shall provide for adequate definition of site boundaries and should include a black plan of scale 1:500.

15. That the applicant provide a wayleave to gravity feel sever and rising main and also a site for the pump house.

16. That the land required for the improvements to this. In the interest of the proper Mational Primary Route be left free of development and be made available to the County Council when required for road works. The improvement line of the new read allowance to be laid out on site by the applicant and checked by the Boads Engineer prior to commencement of development.

17. That the development shall not be commenced until the method of electrical installation, including the necessary substations and everground facilities have been agreed with the Electricity Supply Board and "suming and development of the area. evidence of this agreement submitted to the Planning Authority. It should be noted the planning permission will be required for substations if not included in the original submission.

14. To provide for an acceptable standard of development.

15. In order to complywith the requirements of the Sanitary Authority.

planning and development of the area.

17. In the interest of the proper

for Principal Officer.

PBD 15. 4.3. 1 8.0.

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755(Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: Are arendan A. Cambing,	Decision Order Number and Date		
34 Upper Druscondra Road,	egister Reference No		
Deblin 9.	Planning Control No		
P. and P. Sharpe Limited. Applicant			
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development d	escribed below subject to the undermentioned conditions.		
Proposed industrial development at Lucan Road,	Pelmerstown, Dablin 20.		
	.044.047944444.04044.04044.04044.4444.44		
	The same same constitions		
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS		
until security for the prevision and satisfactor completion of services, including maintenance until taken-in-charge by the local Authority of roads, open spaces, carparks, severs, vatermains drains has been given by: (a) Lodgment with the Council of an approved Insurance Company Bend in the sum of £60,000.00 which shall be reneved by the developer from the to time as required during the course of the development and kept in force by him satil such time as the reads, open space, sarparks, severs, watermains and drains are taken-in-charge by the Council. (b) Lodgment with the Council of a sum to be agreed (a) applied by the Council at its absolute discretion if such services are not doll provided to its satisfaction on the provision of such services to standard specification. (c) Lodgment with the Planning Authority of a letter of guarantee issued by any body approved the Planning Authority for the purpose in respect of the proposed development in secondance with the guarantee scheme agreed with the Planning Authority. and such lodgment in either case has been seknow in writing by the Council.	and prevent discussionity in the development.		
	A. V.		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	J.K.		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	1.K		

oval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

T.A. 1061

5th August, 1980.

Mr. Brendan A. Canning, 34 Upper Drumcondra Road, Dublin 9.

He: Proposed industrial development at Lucan Boad, Polmerstown, Co. Dublin, for P. and F. Sharpe.

A Chara,

With reference to your planning application received here on 6th June, 1980, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 39 (P) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the period for considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of Section 26 has been extended up to and including the 6th August, 1980.

Mise le mens,

for Principal Officer.

PK/AND

59-79-57 59-79-57